
 

Notes:  

 Timetable effective from Tuesday 3rd September 2024 until Friday 18th July 2025. Operates on Winchcombe School term days only 

 The company will notify parents by email of any special timetables to accommodate early finishes 

 Times in Bold are timing points. Times in ( ) are indicative. Pupils are advised to be at any bus stop several minutes before the times shown 

 Limited stop service - intermediate bus stops are not served 

 A valid digital bus pass (QR Code) must be scanned on the commencement of each journey. We do not offer the option of cash fares or single journeys  

 School bus passes issued by Gloucestershire County Council (G.C.C) are accepted on this service. G.C.C will notify us directly of pupils with entitlement 

 This is a dedicated school bus service & is not available for members of the general public to use 

We’re here to help…. 
 

For lost property & timetable enquires please call our Operations Team on 01242 257585 or email operations@marchants-coaches.com 
 

 

v.1

Zone Area Bus stop location Depart School Bus stop location Depart

1 Newtown Ashchurch Road (Tewkesbury School) 07:41 Winchcombe School School car park 15:15

1 Newtown Ashchurch Road (opposite The Canterbury) (07:43) Gretton Bugatti (Duglynch Lane) 15:20

1 Walton Cardiff Snowdonia Road (The Wheatpieces) (07:45) Area Bus stop location Arrival

1 Walton Cardiff A38 Tewkesbury Bypass (River Swilgate) (07:46) Alstone Bus Shelter (15:25)

1 Walton Cardiff A38 Tewkesbury Bypass (Mowbray Avenue Path) (07:47) Bengrove Junction with Teddington/Alstone Lane (15:27)

1 Priors Park Gloucester Road (Gupshill Manor) (07:49) Teddington Village Hall (15:29)

1 Tewkesbury Gloucester Road (Council Offices) (07:50) Aston Cross A46 (Ashton Crescent) (15:35)

1 Tewkesbury Town Centre Church Street (opposite the Crescent) 07:51 Ashchurch A46 (Fitzhamon Park) 15:37

1 Tewkesbury Town Centre Oldbury Road (opposite Stokes Court) (07:54) Northway Northway Lane (Northway Trading Estate) (15:40)

1 Mitton Digby Drive (Allotments) (07:58) Northway Northway Lane (The Northway) (15:42)

1 Mitton Digby Drive (Mitton Way) (07:59) Northway The Park (opposite Long Eights) (15:44)

1 Northway The Park (Willis Walk) (08:05) Northway The Park (opposite Willis Walk) (15:45

1 Northway The Park (Long Eights) (08:06) Mitton Digby Drive (Mitton Way) (15:51)

1 Northway Northway Lane (Grange Court opposite Northway Centre) (08:08) Mitton Digby Drive (Allotments) (15:52)

1 Northway Northway Lane (opposite Northway Trading Estate) (08:10) Tewkesbury Town Centre Oldbury Road (Stokes Court) (15:56)

1 Ashchurch A46 (opposite Fitzhamon Park) 08:13 Tewkesbury Town Centre Church Street (The Crescent) 15:59

1 Aston Cross A46 (opposite Ashton Crescent) (08:15) Tewkesbury Gloucester Road (opposite Council Offices) (16:00)

1 Teddington Village Hall (08:21) Priors Park Gloucester Road (opposite Gupshill Manor) (16:01)

1 Bengrove Junction with Teddington/Alstone Lane (08:23) Walton Cardiff A38 Tewkesbury Bypass (Vine Way Path) (16:03)

1 Alstone Bus Shelter (08:25 Walton Cardiff A38 Tewkesbury Bypass (River Swilgate) (16:04)

Walton Cardiff Snowdonia Road (The Wheatpieces) (16:05)

Bus stop location Arrival Newtown Ashchurch Road (The Canterbury) (16:07)

School car park 08:35 Newtown Ashchurch Road (opposite Tewkesbury School) 16:09

                to & from Newtown, Walton Cardiff, Priors Park, Tewkesbury Town Centre, Mitton, Northway, Ashchurch, Aston Cross, Teddington, Bengrove & Alstone 

School

Winchcombe School 

        Winchcombe School M16


